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MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS
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Match 
Final

ALIAS                                      
  

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

domenica 18 marzo 2007 19.41.24 Page 1 of 1

BILL MASTERSON T 38,49 31,41 40,89 29,15 40,79 180,731

MARTEX SD 41,03 40,32 44,78 40,08 47,73 213,942

TUCO RAMIREZ T 34,90 37,52 71,83 34,88 40,22 219,353

BANDITO T 47,45 51,74 48,41 41,81 42,22 231,634

NOBODY 49 47,07 50,88 57,46 39,12 65,47 260,005

NEVADA RINO 49 54,95 56,75 49,26 41,77 68,10 270,836

PAT GARRETT D 55,02 48,74 65,30 46,43 62,31 277,807

SILVER JACK T 67,50 57,75 57,01 45,23 67,48 294,978

TOMBOY JEKY LT 47,18 64,19 81,66 57,15 54,78 304,969

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDINE 49 47,06 64,28 68,42 57,15 71,51 308,4210

PECOS GID 49 76,20 79,51 71,34 42,04 60,15 329,2411

CARDINALE 1 GUE 64,74 52,13 69,60 70,88 76,13 333,4812

ERMAN GUNSMITH S 62,17 59,81 77,27 61,13 74,84 335,2213

COWBOY MAX T 66,30 54,95 94,63 76,34 104,59 396,8114

JUDGE ROY T 56,88 77,54 79,03 109,93 82,74 406,1215

BUTCH CASSIDY T 86,34 106,73 82,04 74,92 96,45 446,4816

SUNDANCE KID T 90,17 85,84 107,38 91,06 78,31 452,7617

OVERSIZE 49 126,80 99,31 127,01 73,64 108,30 535,0618

D'ALESSANDRO LIBERATO GUE 103,05 72,73 169,30 107,88 92,83 545,7919
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OWSS-SASS ITALY

MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

               

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

18/03/2007

Match Final

domenica 18 marzo 2007 19.42.23 Page 1 of 1

Category: 49'r Class

NOBODY 47,07 50,88 57,46 39,12 65,47 260,0051

NEVADA RINO 54,95 56,75 49,26 41,77 68,10 270,8362

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDI 47,06 64,28 68,42 57,15 71,51 308,42103

PECOS GID 76,20 79,51 71,34 42,04 60,15 329,24114

OVERSIZE 126,80 99,31 127,01 73,64 108,30 535,06185

Category: Duelist

PAT GARRETT 55,02 48,74 65,30 46,43 62,31 277,8071

Category: Guest

CARDINALE 1 64,74 52,13 69,60 70,88 76,13 333,48121

D'ALESSANDRO LIBERAT 103,05 72,73 169,30 107,88 92,83 545,79192

Category: Ladies Traditional

TOMBOY JEKY 47,18 64,19 81,66 57,15 54,78 304,9691

Category: Senior

ERMAN GUNSMITH 62,17 59,81 77,27 61,13 74,84 335,22131

Category: Senior Duelist

MARTEX 41,03 40,32 44,78 40,08 47,73 213,9421

Category: Traditional

BILL MASTERSON 38,49 31,41 40,89 29,15 40,79 180,7311

TUCO RAMIREZ 34,90 37,52 71,83 34,88 40,22 219,3532

BANDITO 47,45 51,74 48,41 41,81 42,22 231,6343

SILVER JACK 67,50 57,75 57,01 45,23 67,48 294,9784

COWBOY MAX 66,30 54,95 94,63 76,34 104,59 396,81145

JUDGE ROY 56,88 77,54 79,03 109,93 82,74 406,12156

BUTCH CASSIDY 86,34 106,73 82,04 74,92 96,45 446,48167

SUNDANCE KID 90,17 85,84 107,38 91,06 78,31 452,76178
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OWSS-SASS ITALY

18/03/2007

Alias Category
Final 

domenica 18 marzo 2007 19.43.38

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 1 of 2

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

BILL MASTERSON

38,49 31,41 40,89 29,15 40,79 180,73

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35,7929,1535,8931,4133,49
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Traditional

MARTEX

41,03 40,32 44,78 40,08 47,73 213,94

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

47,7340,0839,7840,3241,03
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Senior Duelist

TUCO RAMIREZ

34,90 37,52 71,83 34,88 40,22 219,35

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40,2234,8866,8332,5234,90
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Traditional

BANDITO

47,45 51,74 48,41 41,81 42,22 231,63

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42,2236,8143,4141,7442,45
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Traditional

NOBODY

47,07 50,88 57,46 39,12 65,47 260,00

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

60,4739,1252,4645,8842,07
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49'r Class

NEVADA RINO

54,95 56,75 49,26 41,77 68,10 270,83

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

68,1041,7749,2651,7549,95
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49'r Class

PAT GARRETT

55,02 48,74 65,30 46,43 62,31 277,80

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

52,3146,4360,3048,7455,02
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Duelist

SILVER JACK

67,50 57,75 57,01 45,23 67,48 294,97

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

62,4845,2352,0152,7557,50
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Traditional

TOMBOY JEKY

47,18 64,19 81,66 57,15 54,78 304,96

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

54,7847,1566,6644,1942,18
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Ladies Traditional

MARSHAL STEVEN G

47,06 64,28 68,42 57,15 71,51 308,42

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

66,5147,1563,4259,2847,06
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49'r Class
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OWSS-SASS ITALY

18/03/2007

Alias Category
Final 

domenica 18 marzo 2007 19.43.39

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

PECOS GID

76,20 79,51 71,34 42,04 60,15 329,24

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

60,1542,0461,3459,5156,20
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49'r Class

CARDINALE 1

64,74 52,13 69,60 70,88 76,13 333,48

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

76,1370,8859,6052,1359,74
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Guest

ERMAN GUNSMITH

62,17 59,81 77,27 61,13 74,84 335,22

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

74,8461,1367,2759,8162,17
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Senior

COWBOY MAX

66,30 54,95 94,63 76,34 104,59 396,81

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

99,5961,3479,6349,9561,30
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Traditional

JUDGE ROY

56,88 77,54 79,03 109,93 82,74 406,12

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

82,7454,9374,0362,5451,88
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Traditional

BUTCH CASSIDY

86,34 106,73 82,04 74,92 96,45 446,48

Misses: 5

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

76,4569,9272,0486,7361,34
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Traditional

SUNDANCE KID

90,17 85,84 107,38 91,06 78,31 452,76

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

73,3171,0692,3875,8475,17
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Traditional

OVERSIZE

126,80 99,31 127,01 73,64 108,30 535,06

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

103,3073,64102,0184,31126,80
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49'r Class

D'ALESSANDRO LIBE

103,05 72,73 169,30 107,88 92,83 545,79

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

92,8377,88149,3072,7388,05
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25Misses: 26 35 20

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

11

Penalties: 0 1 0 5 1

Average Stage Time:

Page 2


